
Sr. No. 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

3 

17 

1 

20 

21 

23 

24 

35 

26 

27 

8 

30 

Receipt No. 

936 

04 

94 

965 

980 

991 

993 

998 

1000 

1006 

1008 

1014 

1036 

1040 

1041 

1053 

1054 

1055 

1066 

1067 

1111 

1161 

1168 

1171 

1174 

1175 

1176 

Kalyan Citizens' Education Society's 
B. K. Birla College Of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan 

Misc Fees Receipt Register 
Receipt Type is Certificate Course Fund Accounting: Mutual Funds 

Date From 01/06/2019 To 30/10/2019 
Date 

D2/08/2019 S.Y B MS. 

02/08/2019 

02/08/2019 

02/08/2019 

02/08/2019 

03/08/2019 

03/08/2019 

03/08/2019 

03/08/2019 

03/08/7O19 

03/08/2019 

03/08/2019 

03/08/2019 

03/08/2019 

03/08/2019 

06/08/2019 

06/08/2019 

D6/08/2019 

06/08/2019 

06/08/2019 

06/08/2019 

06/08/2019 

06/08/2019 

07/08/2019 

O8/08/2019 

O8/08/2019 

08/08/2019 

O8/08/2019 

08/08/2019 

nsurance 

.Y.B.Com Accountig PAWAR RUPALI HAJENDRA 
&Finance 

S.YB.Com lanking &I NAIK GAYATRI RAJAN 

Management) 

& Finance 
F.Y.B.Com Accounting PATIL SAYALI SHANKAR 

Management) 

Class 

F.Y.B.Com. (Financial MADHAVI AKANKSHA RAMESH 

F.Y.B.Com. (Financial ASH RIYA SUKUMAR 
Management) 

Management) 
FY.B.Com. (Financial DHONE AKSHAY LAHU 

Management) 
FY.B.Com. (financial REDDY MONISHA MALLAPPAN 

& Finance 
FY.B.Com Accoun�ing DESAI DIVYA VISHNU 

& Finance 

(Financial CHAVAN VED SAMIR 

& Finance 

EY.B.Com Accounting PALVI GAUTAM CHANDRAKANT 

F.Y.B.M.S. 

F.Y.B.Com Accounting MUDALIAR KISHOR YOGANANDHAN 

KUMAWAT YOJNA GOVIND 

nsurance 

T.Y.B.M.S. 

Student Name 

FYB.Com. (Financial THORAT ISHA SANTOSH 
Management) 

T.YB.A (English) 

SYBM.S. 

S.Y B.Com Banking &| SINGH RAJANI ARBIND 

& Finance 

& Finance 

08/08/2019 L.Y.B.M.S 

& Finance 

& Finance 

PAWAR VIVEK VISHNU 

S.Y.B.Com Accounting THAKARE AKANKSHA NARAYAN 

SY.B.Com Accounting PAWAR PURVA RAvINDRA 

TY.B.MS 

VASANE CHINMAY PADMAKAR 

DESHMUKH FATIMA TANVEER 

SINGH PRIYAL JAIN KUMAR 

S.Y.B. Com Accounting BEHERE SAHIL SAMEER 

S.Y.B.Com Accounting SHRUTI ASHOK CHOUDHARY SHAUTI ASHOK 

Accounting MAPADE POOJA SURESH 

S.Y.B.Com. (Financial PATHAN HIBA SALMAN 

Management) 

PAL SWATI ANILKUMAR 

KHAN ASHMIZA RAFIOUE 

S.Y.B.Com. (Financial DESHMUKH VAISHNAVI ARUN 
Management) 
S.YB.M.S. GHAGYAWANT SUSHANT SANTOSH 

F.YB Com. (Financial JAVHERI VAISHNAVI SHEKHAR 
Managementi 

S.Y.B.Com. (Financial AUTE KARTIK GAJANANPRASAD 
Management) 

Mutual Fund 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

S000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

10000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

B000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

6000 

Page No.1 

Tota 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

5000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

10000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

8000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

000 

1000 

1000 

6000 



Sr. No 

31 

33 

4 

36 

37 

39 

40 

Reccipt No. 

| 41 

1195 

1204 

1294 

1933 

1934 

1969 

1971 

1972 

1973 

1974 

1983 

Kalyan Citizens' Education Society's 
B. K. Birla College Of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan 

Misc Fees Receipt Register 
Receipt Type is Certificate Course Fund Accountin: Mutual Funds 

Date From 01/06/2019 To 30/10/2019 
Date 

09/08/2019 

13/08/2019 

26/08/2019 

31/07/2019 

31/07/2019 

02/08/2019 

02/08/2019 

02/08/2019 

02/08/2019 

02/08/2019 

03/08/2019 

S.Y.D.M.S. 

Class 

SYB.M5 

ance 

FYB.Com Accounting SHRIVASTAV NIKITA JAGDISH 

nsurance 

F.B.Com Banking & SAYYED JAHARA IMTIYAZ 

nsurance 

S.Y.B.M.S. 

EY.B.Com Banking &I PATIL GEETIKA VISHWANATH 

5.YB MS. 

& Finance 

8 Finance 

1.Y.B.Com Accounting CHAVHAN PALLAVI ARUN 
& Finance 

Financ 

Casth 

T.Y.B. Com Accounting MAGADE SONAL GAUTAM 

Grand Total.. 

TY.B.Com Accounting MAURYA PRITI RAJBHADURSINGH 

YB.Com Accounting 
Y.B.Com Banking & 

TBCom (Financual 

,YB.Com Accounting 
SYB.Com Banking &. 

Student Name 

FERNANDES SIMRAN AUGUuSTINE 

omn ACCOuntng BANDEKAR HARSHADA DIPAK 

S.Y.B Com. (Financial. 

PAWALI VEDANT GOTIRAM 

SY.BMS. 

TY,BA. (Eng1sh) 
Y.BComn Accounting 

LYB.Com, (Financal. 

T.Y.B.M S. 

SHINDE SANKET DATTATRAYA 

Mutual Funds 

GAIKWAD ADITYA GANESIH 

41000 

Mutual Fund 

1000 

000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

000 

1000 

100C 

1000 

000 

1000 

000 

000 

LO00 

41000 

41000 

700 

2000 

6000 

2000 

3000 

000 
1000 

3000 
1000 

B000 

Page No,2 

Total 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

2000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

5000 

1000 

1000 

41000 

41000 

7000 
2000 
6000 

2000 
3000 

7000 

1000 

3000 

1000 
3000 



Sr. No. 

3 

5 

10 

11 

12 

1: 

15 

16 

17 

1 

20 

21 

22 

24 

25 

Receipt No. 

935 

936 

945 

94G 

969 

979 

980 

981 

991 

993 

998 

1000 

1006 

1008 

1014 

1036 

1040 

1041 

1053 

1054 

1055 

1066 

1067 

1111 

1161 

B. K. Birla College Of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan 

Misc Fees Receipt Register 

Receipt Type is Certificate Course Fund Accounting: Mutual Funds 

Student Name 
Class 

Date 

02/08/2019 S.Y.B.MS 

Kalyan Citizens' Education Society's 

02/08/2019 F.Y.B. Com Accou PAWAR RUPALI RAJENDRA 

nting & Finance 

02/08/2019 SY.B. Com Bankin NAIK GAYATRI RAJAN 

8&Insurance 

02/08/2019 T.Y.B.Com. (Finan CHAVAN VED SAMIR 

cial Management 

02/08/2019 F.Y.B.Com Accou PATIL SAYAL SHANKAR 

nting & Finance 

03/08/2019 F.Y.B.Com. (Finan MADHAVI AKANKSHA RAMESH 

cial Management 

03/08/2019 FY.B.Com. (Finan ASH RIYA SUKUMAR 

cial Management 
03/08/2019 F.Y.B.Com. (Finan DHONE AKSHAY LAHU 

03/08/2019 

03/08/2019 

KUMAWAT YOJNA GOVIND 

FY.B.Com. (Finan REDDY MONISHA MALLAPPAN 

cial Management 

03/08/2019 FY.B.Com Accou DESAI DIVYA VISHNU 
nting & Finance 

03/08/2019 F.Y.B.Com Accou 
nting & Finance 
F.Y.B.Com Accou 

nting & Finance 
03/08/2019 F.Y.B.M.S. 

03/08/2019 

cial Management 

g& Insurance 

F.Y.B.Com. (Finan THORAT ISHA SANTOSH 

cial Management 
03/08/2019 $.Y.B.Com Bankin SINGH RAJANI ARBIND 

06/08/2019 T.Y.B.M.S. 

06/08/2019 S.Y.B.M.S. 

PALVI GAUTAM CHANDRAKANT 

06/08/2019 T.Y,B.A. (English) VASANE CHINMAY PADMAKAR 

06/08/2019 

MUDALIAR KISHOR YOGANANDHAN 

PAWAR VIVEK VISHNU 

DESHMUKH FATIMA TANVEER 

06/08/2019 S.Y.B.Com Accou THAKARE AKANKSHA NARAYAN 
nting & Finance 

SINGH PRIYAL JAIN KUMAR 

06/08/2019 S.Y.B.Com Accou PAWAR PURVA RAVINDRA 
nting & Finance 

08/08/2019 T.Y.B.M.S. 

06/08/2019 S.Y.B.Com Accou MAPADE POOJA SURESH 
nting & Finance 

06/08/2019 S.Y.B.Com Accou BEHERE SAHIL SAMEER 
nting & Finance 

S.Y.B.Com Accou SHRUTI ASHOK CHOUDHARY SHRUTI ASHO 
nting & Finance 

07/08/2019 S.Y.B.Com. (Finan PATHAN HIBA SALMAN 
cial Management 

PAL SWATI ANILKUMAR 

Mutual Fu 
nds 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

5000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

10000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

8000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

Page No.1 

Total 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

5000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

10000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

8000 

1000 

1000 

1000 



Sr. No. Receipt No. 

20 

27 

2 

30 

31 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

1168 

1171 

1174 

1175 

1176 

1195 

1204 

1294 

1933 

1934 

1969 

1971 

1972 

1973 

1974 

1983 

B. K. Birla College Of Arts, Science 8& Commerce, Kalyan 

Misc Fees Receipt Register 
Receipt Type is Certificate Course Fund Accounting: Mutual Funds 

Class Student Name Date 

Kalyan Citizens' Education Society's 

08/08/2019 L.Y.B.M.S. 

08/08/2019 

08/08/2019 $.Y.BM.S. 

S.Y.B.Com. (Finan DESHMUKH VAISHNAVI ARUN 
cial Management 

08/08/2019 FYB.Com. (Finan JAVHERI VAISHNAVI SHEKHAR 
cial Management 

09/08/2019 S.YB.M.S. 

08/08/2019 $.Y.B.Com. (Finan AUTE KARTIK GAJANANPRASAD 
cial Management 

13/08/2019 S.Y.B.M.S. 

02/08/2019 S.Y.B.M.S. 

26/08/2019 FY.B.Com Accou SHRIVASTAV NIKITA JAGDISH 
nting & Finance 

02/08/2019 S.Y.B.M.S. 

02/08/2019 

KHAN ASHMIZA RAFIQUE 

31/07/2019 FY.B.Com Bankin SAYYED JAHARA IMTIYAZ 
R&Insurance 

02/08/2019 

31/07/2019 F.Y.B.Com Bankin PATIL GEETIKA VISHWANATH 
g&Insurance 

BHAGYAWANT SUSHANT SANTOSH 

nting & Finance 

FERNANDES SIMRAN AUGUSTINE 

PAWALI VEDANT GOTIRAM 

02/08/2019 T.Y.B.Com Accou CHAVHAN PALLAVI ARUN 
nting & Finance 

nting & Finance 

nting & Finance 

L.Y.B.Com Accou MAGADE SONAL GAUTAM 

Grand Tota... 

SHINDE SANKET DATTATRAYA 

GAIKWAD ADITYA GANESH 

T.Y.B.Com Accou MAURYA PRITI RAJBHADURSINGH 

03/08/2019 F.Y.B.Com Accou BANDEKAR HARSHADA DIPAK 

Mutual Fu 
nds 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

6000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

2000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

s000 

1000 

1000 

41000 

Page No2 

Total 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

6000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

2000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

5000 

1000 

1000 

41000 


